
 

Registration Timeline Fall 2024 
 

 Activity Notes 
Monday, September 30, 2019 Advising codes available to advisors 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Fall 2024 " Registration Guide published via microsite (Term 2 terms previous removed)" 

Monday, March 11, 2024  Continuing student advising officially begins, by appointment 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 • Bookstore textbook feature turned on 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Registration Window for Graduate Students and Pri ority Registration Students  
 
 
 
 

 
Fall 2024 Early Registration 

Monday, April 22, 2024 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Undergrads with ≥ 90 hours 
  

Monday, April 22, 2024 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Undergrads with 60-89 hours 
  

Monday, April 22, 2024 
Friday, April 12, 2024 

Priority Registration Students (First Time/Sophmore ) 
 

Monday, April 22, 2024 
Monday, April 15, 2024 

Undergrads with 30-59 hours 
  

Monday, April 22, 2024 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Undergrads with 0-29 hours 
  

Monday, April 22, 2024 
Monday, April 22, 2024 

New, Transfer, Readmits 
  

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Fall 2024 " Schedule Adjustment for continuing stude nts" 
Monday, August 26, 2024 

TBA Cashiers runs Fall 2024 bills  per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 

 
TBA 

 
Cashiers sends Fall 2024 bills to students 

  
per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 All previous term grades due  

TBA Fall 2024 bill payment deadline  per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 
TBA Cashiers runs Fall 2024 bills, second run  per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Run Prerequisite Report and issue warning emails  

TBA Cashiers sends Fall 2024 B36 bills to students, second run per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 
TBD Immunization Policy Non-Compliance Warning  per Student Health Services, for informational purposes only 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Warning of Prerequiste Drop, Email to Students  

TBD Freshmen SOAR sessions begin  per NST&FYE Office, for informational purposes only 
TBD Transfer/Adult SOAR sessions begin  per NST&FYE Office, for informational purposes only 
TBD PostSOAR email; new undergrads/reg'd     
TBD Immunization Policy Non-Compliance Drop  per Student Health Services, for informational purposes only 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Fall 2024, Courses Begin 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Late registration, Drop/Add 

 
Monday, August 26, 2024 

TBA Fall 2024 bill payment deadline, second run  per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 
Monday, August 26, 2024 • Late Registration, Add ends  

Monday, September 2, 2024  Holiday. Classes dismissed; offices closed. 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 10th class day, final cleanup, final cancellation, & Ce nsus Reporting for UNC System Student Data Mart 

  

 


